Code Project Release
ST02 A47-A E TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Pag. 1/2
ABSOLUTE MAGNETIC SENSOR CSA
GENERAL FEATURES
 Linear magnetic sensor, with direct reading of the absolute position.
 Resolutions up to 1 μm.
 Measuring length up to 30 000 mm.

SENSOR ALIGNMENT TOLERANCES
  a = alignment tolerance
ORDERING CODE
MODEL
POLE
PITCH RESOLUTION
CABLE
OUTPUT
POWER
SUPPLY
OUTPUT SIGNALS
INCREMENTAL
SIGNAL
CABLE LENGTH,
CABLE TYPE CONNECTOR
CSA M 1 A 528V S0 V M02 / S SC
M = 2+2 mm
500 = 500 μm
100 = 100 μm
50 = 50 μm
10 = 10 μm
5 = 5 μm
1 = 1 μm
A = axial
R = radial
528V= 5  28 V
S0 = SSI programmable
S1 = SSI binary
S2 = SSI binary+even parity
S3 = SSI binary+odd parity
S4 = SSI binary+error
S5 = SSI binary+even parity+error
S6 = SSI binary+odd parity+error
S7 = SSI Gray
B1 = BiSS binary
V  = + 1 Vpp
No cod. = no incremental
  signal
Mnn = length in m
M02 = 2 m (standard)
M50 = 50 m
R = 6 wires
    (only serial)
S  = 10 wires
    (serial + analog)
SC = without
  connector
Cnn = progressive
Example    ABSOLUTE MAGNETIC SENSOR   CSA M1A 528V S0  V M02 / S SC
Interface SSI    Binary – Gray
Signals level EIA RS 485
Clock frequency 0.1  1.2 MHz
n Position bit
TC 12  45 μs
Interface BiSS C unidirectional
Signals level EIA RS 485
Clock  frequency 0.1  2 MHz
n 26 + 2 + 6 bit
TC 12  45 μs
values in mm
MP200A